Next Flex

East

Midlands ~ -°"9°"

Eastern

Manweb

Midlands

Northern

DOMESTIC ENERGY PRICES

Norweb

Scottish

Hydro

Scottish

Power

Seeboard

Southern

Swalec

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT Effective 01/10/2024

Yorkshire

Direct Debit & Other Pay

Electricity - Unrestricted

Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - DD * 50.842p 56.901p 41.588p
|All Units (p/kWh) - DD 25.209p 23.768p 25.684p
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment * 56.714p 62.904p 46.202p
|All Units (p/kwh) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment 26.534p 25.015p 27.033p

Gas - Standard

67.890p
25.386p
73.986p
26.721p

63.615p
23.831p
69.811p
25.082p

72.101p
23.185p
78.750p
24.403p

Smart PAYG & Prepayment

52.036p
25.011p
57.548p
26.326p

61.982p
24.955p
67.999p
26.267p

64.173p
23.956p
70.162p
25.214p

57.838p
25.235p
64.113p
26.562p

64.280p
24.616p
70.908p
25.911p

64.118p
24.492p
70.183p
25.780p

68.120p
24.184p
74.858p
25.454p

68.318p
23.506p
74.737p
24.740p

Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - DD * 31.433p 31.485p 32.000p 31.917p 31.672p 31.735p 31.761p 31.761p 31.796p 31.393p 31.304p 31.824p 31.401p 31.727p
IAll Units (p/kwh) - DD * 6.160p 6.095p 6.308p 6.211p 6.198p 6.224p 6.157p 6.155p 6.155p 6.167p 6.318p 6.446p 6.523p 6.212p
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment* 36.318p 36.321p 36.309p 36.315p 36.315p 36.312p 36.318p 36.318p 36.318p 36.318p 36.307p 36.301p 36.295p 36.315p
JAll Units (p/kwWh) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment 6.484p 6.414p 6.639p 6.536p 6.523p 6.551p 6.481p 6.479p 6.479p 6.490p 6.650p 6.784p 6.866p 6.537p
Prepayment & Smart PAYG

Electricity - Unrestricted

Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - PPM 50.840p 56.900p 41.580p 67.880p 63.610p 72.090p 52.030p 61.980p 64.170p 57.830p 64.270p 64.110p 68.110p 68.310p
IAll Units (p/kwh) - PPM 24.380p 22.940p 24.850p 24.560p 23.010p 22.370p 24.180p 24.130p 23.130p 24.400p 23.790p 23.670p 23.360p 22.690p

Gas - Standard

Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - PPM
JAll Units (p/kwh) - PPM

31.427p
5.967p

31.479p
5.877p

31.994p
6.084p

31.910p
5.943p

31.668p
5.950p

31.731p
6.007p

31.752p
5.898p

31.752p
5.912p

31.794p
5.912p

31.385p
5.927p

31.301p
6.112p

31.815p
6.190p

31.395p
6.361p

31.721p
5.987p

Notes

* Customers paying by Direct Debit are charged a lower daily Standing Charge and unit rate than customers paying by other payment methods.

E.ON Next Residential Product Terms & Conditions apply.



