

**Next Flex** DOMESTIC ENERGY PRICES 

REGION	Eastern	East Midlands	London	Manweb	Midlands	Northern	Norweb	Scottish Hydro	Scottish Power	Seeboard	Southern	Swalec	Sweb	Yorkshire
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	Di	rect Debit &	Other Payme	ent Methods	excluding Sn	art PAYG &	Prepayment							
Electricity - Unrestricted														
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - DD *	50.842p	56.901p	41.588p	67.890p	63.615p	72.101p	52.036p	61.982p	64.173p	57.838p	64.280p	64.118p	68.120p	68.318p
All Units (p/kWh) - DD	25.209p	23.768p	25.684p	25.386p	23.831p	23.185p	25.011p	24.955p	23.956р	25.235p	24.616p	24.492p	24.184p	23.506p
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment *	56.714p	62.904p	46.202p	73.986p	69.811p	78.750p	57.548p	67.999p	70.162p	64.113p	70.908p	70.183p	74.858p	74.737p
All Units (p/kWh) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment	26.534p	25.015p	27.033p	26.721p	25.082p	24.403p	26.326p	26.267p	25.214p	26.562p	25.911p	25.780p	25.454p	24.740p
Gas - Standard														
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - DD *	31.433p	31.485p	32.000p	31.917p	31.672p	31.735p	31.761p	31.761p	31.796p	31.393p	31.304p	31.824p	31.401p	31.727p
All Units (p/kWh) - DD *	6.160p	6.095p	6.308p	6.211p	6.198p	6.224p	6.157p	6.155p	6.155p	6.167p	6.318p	6.446p	6.523p	6.212p
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment*	36.318p	36.321p	36.309p	36.315p	36.315p	36.312p	36.318p	36.318p	36.318p	36.318p	36.307p	36.301p	36.295p	36.315p
All Units (p/kWh) - Other Payment Methods excluding SMART PAYG & Prepayment	6.484p	6.414p	6.639p	6.536p	6.523p	6.551p	6.481p	6.479p	6.479p	6.490p	6.650p	6.784p	6.866p	6.537p
			Pr	epayment &	Smart PAYG									
Electricity - Unrestricted														
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - PPM	50.840p	56.900p	41.580p	67.880p	63.610p	72.090p	52.030p	61.980p	64.170p	57.830p	64.270p	64.110p	68.110p	68.310p
All Units (p/kWh) - PPM	24.380p	22.940p	24.850p	24.560p	23.010p	22.370p	24.180p	24.130p	23.130p	24.400p	23.790p	23.670p	23.360p	22.690p
Gas - Standard				ı										
Daily Standing Charge (p/day) - PPM	31.427p	31.479p	31.994p	31.910p	31.668p	31.731p	31.752p	31.752p	31.794p	31.385p	31.301p	31.815p	31.395p	31.721p
All Units (p/kWh) - PPM	5.967p	5.877p	6.084p	5.943p	5.950p	6.007p	5.898p	5.912p	5.912p	5.927p	6.112p	6.190p	6.361p	5.987p

Notes

\* Customers paying by Direct Debit are charged a lower daily Standing Charge and unit rate than customers paying by other payment methods.

E.ON Next Residential Product Terms & Conditions apply.